別表６
予防管理表（例）
	階
	事業所
	用途
	管理権原者
	防火・防災管理者(資格取得年月日）
	入　居
年月日
	面積
	収容人員
	従業員数
	防火・防災点検報告

	１
	㈱○○○
	３-ロ
	代表取締役
○○○○
	マネージャー○○○

(　　年　月　日)
	00/00/00
	0000㎡
	00人
	00人
	0年0月0日

	２
	○○○㈱
	４
	代表取締役社長○○○
	店長　○○○○
(　　年　月　日)
	00/00/00
	0000㎡
	00人
	00人
	0年0月0日

	３
	□□□店
	４
	代表取締役社長○○○
	支店長　○○○○

(　　年　月　日)
	00/00/00
	0000㎡
	00人
	00人
	0年0月0日

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


